

## RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

### Mistaffetta 4x100 SL

Serie

Cat.: Assoluti

LIGNANO SABBIA D'ORO, Domenica 26/01/2020 ore 14:06

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos	Cor	Ser.	Società e Atleti	Reg e Anno	Fraz.	Tempo	Pti
<b>Categoria 100 - 119</b>				<i>tempo base 03:48.68</i>			
1	6	1	<b>2001 PADOVA</b> MARKOVIC MARKO FINCATO BEATRICE DELLI GUANTI LARA SEGALA ANDREA	<b>281</b> 1988 1997 1997 1997	<b>04:07.21</b> (01:01.48) (01:05.00) (01:05.12) (00:55.61)	01:01.48 02:06.48 03:11.60 04:07.21	<b>FG</b>
2	2	1	<b>ROVIGONUOTO</b> GANDINI GIACOMO CERVELLIN ANDREA CECCHINELLO GIULIA FERRIGO LAURA	<b>288</b> 1990 1994 1989 1995	<b>04:10.36</b> (00:56.35) (00:56.51) (01:05.65) (01:11.85)	00:56.35 01:52.86 02:58.51 04:10.36	<b>FG</b>
3	1	1	<b>CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'</b> TONIOLO NICOLA PERES ALBERTO FARRONATO LARA TRENTO FEDERICA	<b>280</b> 1991 1990 1991 1991	<b>04:11.34</b> (00:59.66) (01:01.91) (01:07.59) (01:02.18)	00:59.66 02:01.57 03:09.16 04:11.34	<b>FG</b>
4	3	2	<b>ACQUAVIVA 2001</b> MORATELLO MARCO BERTAN LUCA PERIN MARTINA FUSARO MARIA ELENA	<b>281</b> 1995 1989 1990 1990	<b>04:27.52</b> (00:58.97) (01:08.58) (01:07.35) (01:12.62)	00:58.97 02:07.55 03:14.90 04:27.52	<b>FG</b>
5	1	2	<b>CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA</b> BAGGIO MARIACHIARA GRIGOLON JACOPO COSTA ALICE CECCHETTO ROBERTO	<b>281</b> 1995 1996 1995 1985	<b>04:43.79</b> (01:08.51) (01:06.60) (01:16.00) (01:12.68)	01:08.51 02:15.11 03:31.11 04:43.79	<b>FG</b>
6	5	4	<b>MONTENUOTO</b> MONTAGNER FABIO BRESOLIN MATTEO SARTORATO LUANA MINOZZI GIULIA	<b>288</b> 1994 1991 1988 1988	<b>04:59.88</b> (01:03.33) (01:12.18) (01:24.57) (01:19.80)	01:03.33 02:15.51 03:40.08 04:59.88	<b>FG</b>
<b>Categoria 120 - 159</b>				<i>tempo base 03:56.35</i>			
1	3	1	<b>TRIESTINA NUOTO</b> FACCA ANDREA DI GIOVANNI MARZIA GELSOMINI LETIZIA BOZIC IVAN	<b>557</b> 1993 1988 1981 1984	<b>03:58.82</b> (00:54.07) (01:03.24) (01:03.73) (00:57.78)	00:54.07 01:57.31 03:01.04 03:58.82	<b>FG</b>
2	5	1	<b>MONTENUOTO</b> BOLZONELLO DENIS MONTANO CLAUDIO BARCELLONA BEATRICE BASSO BENEDETTA	<b>288</b> 1985 1984 1992 1995	<b>04:03.05</b> (00:59.65) (00:57.35) (01:04.29) (01:01.76)	00:59.65 01:57.00 03:01.29 04:03.05	<b>FG</b>
3	7	1	<b>CENTRO SPORTIVO HOF</b> MODOLO MICHELE MORELLATO ALESSIO PAVAN SILVIA MARZARO LOREDANA	<b>687</b> 1984 1981 1991 1989	<b>04:10.52</b> (00:57.29) (00:59.20) (01:04.34) (01:09.69)	00:57.29 01:56.49 03:00.83 04:10.52	<b>FG</b>

## RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

4	4	3	<b>RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO</b>	<b>418</b>	<b>04:34.26</b>	<b>FG</b>
			FADELLI GIOVANNI	1985	(01:06.30)	01:06.30
			FORNASIER LAURA	1992	(01:15.11)	02:21.41
			CARLET FEDERICA	1988	(01:10.04)	03:31.45
			MAZZER STEFANO	1975	(01:02.81)	04:34.26
5	8	1	<b>U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA</b>	<b>288</b>	<b>04:45.87</b>	<b>FG</b>
			PICCOLI ALBERTO	1995	(01:03.92)	01:03.92
			PICCOLI CHIARA	1998	(01:11.00)	02:14.92
			BORTUZZO MICHELLE	1997	(01:07.55)	03:22.47
			SFRISO GIANCARLO	1964	(01:23.40)	04:45.87
6	5	3	<b>ROVIGONUOTO</b>	<b>288</b>	<b>04:50.07</b>	<b>FG</b>
			PELLEGRINI ENRICO	1982	(01:05.68)	01:05.68
			SANTATO LISA	1978	(01:08.48)	02:14.16
			MANCIN ANGELA	1981	(01:26.47)	03:40.63
			GALIOTTO MASSIMO	1984	(01:09.44)	04:50.07
-	6	4	<b>CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA</b>	<b>281</b>	<b>RIT</b>	<b>FG</b>
			BONETTO CRISTINA	1988	(01:28.18)	01:28.18
			BERTO CORRADO	1972	(01:15.42)	02:43.60
			PERON CRISTINA	1997	(01:22.30)	04:05.90
			PETTENUZZO GIULIO	1994	()	RIT
-	8	2	<b>ACQUAVIVA 2001</b>	<b>281</b>	<b>ASS</b>	<b>FG</b>
			RAMPAZZO STEFANO	1985		
			BASTIANELLO FRANCESCO	1985		
			POZZATO ANNA	1979		
			DA RE ALICE	1987		
<b>Categoria 160 - 199</b>					<i>tempo base 03:58.83</i>	
1	6	2	<b>SSD NATATORIUM TREVISO</b>	<b>288</b>	<b>04:36.31</b>	<b>FG</b>
			PIETROBON FEDERICA	1983	(01:10.90)	01:10.90
			BENETTON MARTINA	1986	(01:07.56)	02:18.46
			PIANCA CARLO	1965	(01:11.66)	03:30.12
			DELLI GUANTI GAETANO	1961	(01:06.19)	04:36.31
2	3	3	<b>ACQUAVIVA 2001</b>	<b>281</b>	<b>04:46.68</b>	<b>FG</b>
			SABBADIN CLAUDIO TIZIANO BRUN	1978	(01:12.07)	01:12.07
			RUZZA STEFANO	1972	(01:11.08)	02:23.15
			MATTIAZZO ALESSANDRA	1980	(01:07.73)	03:30.88
			VOLINI ELISA	1990	(01:15.80)	04:46.68
3	4	4	<b>MONTENUOTO</b>	<b>288</b>	<b>04:47.57</b>	<b>FG</b>
			TONIN BRUNO	1985	(01:04.82)	01:04.82
			GUIZZO CESARE	1971	(01:09.60)	02:14.42
			BACELIN ELISA	1976	(01:21.29)	03:35.71
			GIARDINI ELEONORA	1985	(01:11.86)	04:47.57
4	2	2	<b>2001 PADOVA</b>	<b>281</b>	<b>04:58.53</b>	<b>FG</b>
			FANTON ANDREA	1975	(01:14.32)	01:14.32
			GHELLER ELENA	1988	(01:19.19)	02:33.51
			GUZZONATO MASSIMO	1971	(01:13.51)	03:47.02
			MATTERAZZO ERICA	1973	(01:11.51)	04:58.53
<b>Categoria 200 - 239</b>					<i>tempo base 04:03.96</i>	
1	2	3	<b>U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA</b>	<b>288</b>	<b>04:46.46</b>	<b>FG</b>
			IABICHELLA MICHELE	1971	(01:08.01)	01:08.01
			ROSSO ANTONIETTA	1962	(01:27.74)	02:35.75
			CORO' MONICA	1962	(01:10.34)	03:46.09
			VOLPE MARCO	1978	(01:00.37)	04:46.46
2	6	3	<b>ACQUAVIVA 2001</b>	<b>281</b>	<b>05:27.41</b>	<b>FG</b>
			BERTOLOTI GIORGIO	1966	(01:08.30)	01:08.30
			PASTO' GIORGIO	1959	(01:15.94)	02:24.24
			BATTISTI CRISTINA	1970	(01:31.48)	03:55.72
			BECCARO ORIETTA	1967	(01:31.69)	05:27.41

## RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

-	3	4	<b>2001 PADOVA</b>	<b>281</b>		<b>ASS</b>	<b>FG</b>
			MOZZO FEDERICO	1966			
			MARINELLO STEFANIA	1967			
			GORI ROBERTO	1947			
			BOLZONELLA CRISTINA	1965			
			<b>Categoria 240 - 279</b>			<i>tempo base 04:24.45</i>	
1	2	4	<b>NUOTATORI PADOVANI</b>	<b>281</b>		<b>05:36.44</b>	<b>FG</b>
			CAMMELLI BELLUZZO LUCIANO	1943	(01:21.60)	01:21.60	
			POLETTINI GIULIA	1960	(01:35.49)	02:57.09	
			COGNONATO ELENA	1962	(01:18.73)	04:15.82	
			ZODO GIOVANNI	1960	(01:20.62)	05:36.44	